10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Application Id

Merchant Dba
Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

Nature of Business

Type of Business

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

00QOS00000It12g2AB
Hotel Al

Hotel Al

Shop No 13 Opp Court, Main Road Pathardi, Ahmednagar,
Maharashtra 414102 India, AHMED NAGAR,
MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 414102

7875389028
Maharashtra 414102
Yes

Local

TANVEER

Self

Near Cort

Easy

Owner

No

Yes
7875389028
25

Private

Service

Food Processing
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Applicant Working
Since Neighbour 2

Negative Area Tag
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Owner

1500000

Shop & Establishment License/Certificate

POSITIVE

Positive

Positive

Positive

NA

Positive
POSITIVE
Commercial
19.1741004
75.1727188
40606
2025-07-28
15:02:08

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SHOP NO 13 OPP COURT, MAIN ROAD
PATHARDI, AHMEDNAGAR, MAHARASHTRA 414102 INDIA,
AHMED NAGAR, MAHARASHTRA(PUNE), 414102 ON 28-07-
2025 15:02:08., AND THE APPLICANT, HOTEL A1 WAS MEET.
HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT
THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. .
THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE
SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS .
LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-25



41

42

43

44

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

11:44:40
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46

47

Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

SRS §§*&Mﬁ
19, 1241057,/5,3 721154

F-I-M3C MH SH 68, Navi Peth, .
-07-2025 02:58:13 PM

19.1740857,75.1727403
Pincode+.414102

L
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50

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent
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Photo of ID Proof

6661/60/12 1800/ RPLD b -
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E’lgng:ggg93q Z ‘P0§727432 i P

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 28-07-2025 15:02:08
Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)
Name of External Agenc RNFI SERVICES
gency LIMITEDOOQOS00000It12q2AB

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




